Kennedy Township Bocce League
Captain Meeting 09-18-24
Sign-In Sheet

Name Phone Email Day | Team | Initial
Buster Criscella 412-983-0244 Tue 1
Joe Orlich 412-913-8511 |jmorli@hotmail.com Tue 2
Maria Criscella 412-719-9490 Tue 3
Dan Yeager 412-841-1475 |dyeager@mstcpas.com Tue 4
Dave Gasparovich 412-728-6025 |dgasexcavate@verizon.net Tue 5 .
Ed Novak 412-969-9827 |eanovak144@gmail.com Tue | 6 |BHA)
Pat Benzing 412-716-1849 |pab806@comcast.net Tue | 6 B
Joy Novak 412-969-9827 |martinil22@comcast.net Tue 7 | wm
lan Limberg 412-874-0947 |ian.limberg@gmail.com Tue g |/
Chris Rocini 304-670-1600 |roci6319@comcast.net Wed| 1 /
Marilyn Watchek 412-370-4466 |Mwatchek@verizon.net Wed | 2 M\A
Charles Divecchio  |412-771-1863 Wed| 3 |
Patsy Divecchio 412-720-8495 |pdivecchio@verizon.net Wed| 3 [PD
John Sciulli 412-951-2335 Wed| 4 |5
Joe Scuilli 412-496-8434 Wed| 4
Tony Pastella 412-518-0411 |mooga@comcast.net Wed| 5
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Kennedy Township Bocce League
Captain Meeting 09-18-24
Sign-In Sheet

Name Phone Email Day | Team | Initial
Dave Perry 412-458-0003 Wed| 6 [F=
Kathy Kulka 412-965-1782 Wed| 7 ‘
Tony Rea 412-609-4406 |LTREA4d@gmail.com Wed 8
Frank Barbaro 412-331-1394 Thu 1
Joe Barbaro 412-427-6849 |joebar325@yahoo.com Thu | 1 |2
Paul Smarra 412-849-3620 |psmarra70@gmail.com Thu 2 CP;
Gary Betonte 412-726-7570 Thu | 3 |2
Dan Perry 412-952-7689 |perrydan201@gmail.com Thu | 4 D¢
Bill Cook 412-264-0623 |pearlbaseball@verizon.com Thu 4
Phil Snyder 412-608-6939 |snydergymequip@aol.com Thu | 5 |4
John Gasparovich Sr  [412-901-3982 Thu 6
Kevin DeAngelis 412-977-6933 |kjd0526@aol.com Thu 7 \iD
Bob Plantz 412-771-7393 Thu | 8 |BP
Tony Mollica 412-979-2311 Fri 1 |
Joe Rzepecki 724-494-7324 |joerz01l@hotmail.com Fri 1l TF
Rick Dinardo 412-266-8872 Fri 2
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Kennedy Township Bocce League
Captain Meeting 09-18-24
Sign-In Sheet

Name Phone Email Day | Team | Initial
Melissa Palmer 412-498-2386 |Palmerm22@yahoo.com Fri 3
Bo Roman 412-498-2255 Fri 4
Ryan Kaintz 412-353-5350 |rkaintz80@gmail.com Fri 5
Ken Kushner 412-771-0460 Fri 6 ,
Mark Honath 412-849-4721 |honath@gmail.com Fri 6 | W
Jamie Chambers 412-862-5865 |jchambers1314@gmail.com Fri F, '“;'5‘\&
David DiNardo 412-370-1555 |DTD1221@gmail.com Fri 8 DD
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